
 

 

 

  
 
 

 
Date:  21-07-2014  

Academic Calendar                  
(Odd Semester of 2014 - 15) 

 I Sem B.E.  
 
August – 2014 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
             
 
 
 

Working Days 
 
 

Number 
Date Day Remarks 

Week WD� 

1 

1. 6-08-2014 Wednesday Orientation Program  
2. 7-08-2014 Thursday Course Registration  
3. 8-08-2014 Friday Commencement of classes  
4. 9-08-2014 Saturday Regular classes 

 10-08-2014 Sunday Holiday 

2 

5. 11-08-2014 Monday 

Regular classes 
6. 12-08-2014 Tuesday 
7. 13-08-2014 Wednesday 
8. 14-08-2014 Thursday 

 15-08-2014 Friday Holiday  -Independence Day 
9. 16-08-2014 Saturday Regular classes 

 17-08-2014 Sunday Holiday 

3 

10. 18-08-2014 Monday 

Regular classes 

11. 19-08-2014 Tuesday 
12. 20-08-2014 Wednesday 
13. 21-08-2014 Thursday 
14. 22-08-2014 Friday 
15. 23-08-2014 Saturday 
 24-08-2014 Sunday Holiday 

4 

16. 25-08-2014 Monday 

Regular classes 
17. 26-08-2014 Tuesday 
18. 27-08-2014 Wednesday 
19. 28-08-2014 Thursday 
 29-08-2014 Friday Holiday - Varasiddhi Vinayaka Vrata 
20. 30-08-2014 Saturday Regular classes 
 31-08-2014 Sunday Holiday 
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September– 2014  
 

                       * First 40% of the syllabus covered as on 17-09-2014 for Test - I & Quiz – I  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Number 
Date Day Remarks 

Week WD� 

5 

21.  1-09-2014 Monday 

Regular classes 
22.  2-09-2014 Tuesday 
23.  3-09-2014 Wednesday 
24.  4-09-2014 Thursday 
25.  5-09-2014 Friday 
26.  6-09-2014 Saturday Regular classes / Submission of Assignment - I  

 7-09-2014 Sunday Holiday 

6 

27.  8-09-2014 Monday 

Regular classes 

28.  9-09-2014 Tuesday 
29.  10-09-2014 Wednesday 
30.  11-09-2014 Thursday 
31.  12-09-2014 Friday 
32.  13-09-2014 Saturday 

 14-09-2014 Sunday Holiday 

7 

33.  15-09-2014 Monday 
Regular classes 34.  16-09-2014 Tuesday 

35.  17-09-2014 Wednesday 
36.  18-09-2014 Thursday * Test - I & Quiz – I  
37.  19-09-2014 Friday * Test - I & Quiz – I 
38.  20-09-2014 Saturday * Test - I & Quiz – I 

 21-09-2014 Sunday Holiday 

8 

39.  22-09-2014 Monday Regular classes/ Test - I & Quiz – I for Backlog 
Students  40.  23-09-2014 Tuesday 

 24-09-2014 Wednesday Holiday - Mahalaya Amavasya 

41.  25-09-2014 Thursday 
Regular classes/ Submission   

of Test-I and Quiz-I marks to COE  
42.  26-09-2014 Friday Regular classes 

43.  27-09-2014 Saturday 
Regular classes /Last date for dropping 

course/s 
 28-09-2014 Sunday Holiday 

9 
44.  29-09-2014 Monday Last date for payment of SEE fee without  fine  
45.  30-09-2014 Tuesday Regular classes 



 

 

 

 
    October – 2014 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Number  
Date Day Remarks  Week WD� 

9 

46. 1-10-2014 Wednesday Regular classes 
 2-10-2014 Thursday Holiday -Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi 
 3-10-2014 Friday Holiday – Ayudapoja 
 4-10-2014 Saturday Holiday - Vijayadashami 
 5-10-2014 Sunday Holiday 

10 

47. 6-10-2014 Monday 
Regular classes/Verification of Course 

Registration forms by Students/Mentors/HODs 
48. 7-10-2014 Tuesday Regular classes 
 8-10-2014 Wednesday Holiday - Maharshi Sri. Valmiki Jayanthi 
49. 9-10-2014 Thursday 

Regular classes 
50. 10-10-2014 Friday 

51. 11-10-2014 Saturday 
Regular classes/Submission of  verified Course 

Registration forms to COE office  
 12-10-2014 Sunday Holiday 

11 

52. 13-10-2014 Monday 
Regular classes/Last date for payment of SEE 

fee with fine  
53. 14-10-2014 Tuesday 

Regular classes 
54. 15-10-2014 Wednesday 
55. 16-10-2014 Thursday 
56. 17-10-2014 Friday 
57. 18-10-2014 Saturday 
 19-10-2014 Sunday Holiday 

12 

58. 20-10-2014 Monday 
Regular classes 

59. 21-10-2014 Tuesday 
 22-10-2014 Wednesday Holiday –  Narakachathurdashi 
60. 23-10-2014 Thursday Regular classes 
 24-10-2014 Friday Holiday –  Balipadyami / Deepavali 
61. 25-10-2014 Saturday Regular classes 
 26-10-2014 Sunday Holiday 

13 

62. 27-10-2014 Monday Regular classes/ Submission of Assignment - II 
63. 28-10-2014 Tuesday 

Regular classes 
64. 29-10-2014 Wednesday 
65. 30-10-2014 Thursday 
66. 31-10-2014 Friday 



 

 

 

November – 2014 

# Second 40% of the syllabus covered as on 3 -11-2014 for Test - II & Quiz – II  
 
          December – 2014 

 Total Number of Odd Semester Working Days = 85 Days 
06 Days for Test/Quiz + 03 days for Departmental activities = 09 Days 

 Total Number of Regular Class Days : (85-09) = 76 days = 76/6 ≈ 13x4 weeks = 52 Classes per Course. 
  
 
 

Number  
Date Day Remarks Week WD� 

13 
 1-11-2014 Saturday Holiday  - Kannada Rajyotsava 
 2-11-2014 Sunday Holiday 

14 

67. 3-11-2014 Monday Regular classes 
 4-11-2014 Tuesday Holiday  - Last day of Moharam 
68. 5-11-2014 Wednesday # Test - II & Quiz – II 
69. 6-11-2014 Thursday # Test - II & Quiz – II  
70. 7-11-2014 Friday # Test - II & Quiz – II  
 8-11-2014 Saturday Holiday – Sri Kanaka Jayanthi 
 9-11-2014 Sunday Holiday 

  15 

71. 10-11-2014 Monday 
Regular classes / Test - II & Quiz – II for Backlog Students  72. 11-11-2014 Tuesday 

73. 12-11-2014 Wednesday 
74. 13-11-2014 Thursday 

Regular classes 
75. 14-11-2014 Friday 
76. 15-11-2014 Saturday Regular classes/ Last date for withdrawal of courses  
 16-11-2014 Sunday Holiday 

16 

77. 17-11-2014 Monday Regular classes/ Submission of Test–II and Quiz–II marks to COE  
78. 18-11-2014 Tuesday Regular classes/Submission of  Final Assignment marks  
79. 19-11-2014 Wednesday 

Regular classes/ Make-up Tests  
80. 20-11-2014 Thursday 
81. 21-11-2014 Friday 
82. 22-11-2014 Saturday 
 23-11-2014 Sunday Holiday 

17 
83. 24-11-2014 Monday 

Regular classes/ Make-up Tests  
84. 25-11-2014 Tuesday 
85. 26-11-2014 Wednesday Ending of Classes / Make-up Tests  

Number  
Date Day Remarks Week WD� 

17, 
   18  
    & 

19 
 

 

27-11-2014 
To 

09-12-2014 
 

28-11-2014 
 

29-11-2014 
 

06-12-2014 

  
Preparatory Holiday’s /SEE Practical Exams / Contac t Sessions 
 
 
Last date for Submission of Make-up Test  marks to COE 
 
Announcement of Eligibility list for taking SEE  
 
Issue of Admission Tickets for SEE (Theory)  

20  10-12-2014 Wednesday Commencement of SEE 

 

   
 

     
 

  
(Dr. V SRIDHAR)               (Dr. K N UMESH)             (Dr. B RAMACHANDRA) 
   (PRINCIPAL)                                     (DEAN – ACADEMIC)                   (CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS)  


